
Advances in Computing, Communication

and Applied Informatics

4(ACCAI-202 )

Organised by

Tamil Nadu,St. Joseph’s College of Engineering, Chennai, India.

3 International Conference on
rd

21 22 March, 4
s ndt

& 202

CALL FOR PAPERS

Scan QR-Code

Indian Authors

Research Scholar / Student

Academic / R&D / Industry

Listener with Certificate

Foreign Authors

Research Scholar / Student

Academic / R&D / Industry

Listener with Certificate

6,500

7,000

1,000

USD150

USD175

USD 50

7,000

7,500

1,500

USD175

USD200

USD75

IEEE Member
(in INR)

Non IEEE Member
(in INR)

REGISTRATION FEE

www.accaiconf.com/

IMPORTANT DATES

Date of Notification : 20 Jan. 2024
th

COMMITTEE

CHIEF PATRON

Dr. B. BABU MANOHARAN, M.A., M.B.A.,Ph.D.

Chairman, St. Joseph's Group of ins�tu�ons

PATRONS

Mrs. S. JESSIE PRIYA, M.Com.

Managing Director, St.Joseph's Group of ins�tu�ons

Mr. B. SHASHI SEKAR, M.Sc.

Execu�ve Director, St. Joseph's Group of ins�tu�ons

Tracks

Track 1: Advanced Computing

Track 2: Big Data Analytics

Track 3: Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning

Track 4: Advances in Computing Vision

Track 5: Advances in Communication Systems

Track 6: Internet of Things

Track 7: Applied Informatics Intelligence

Track 8: Robotics, Control & Instrumentation

CONFERENCE CHAIR

Dr. ,VADDI SESHAGIRI RAO M.E., M.B.A.,Ph.D.

Principal, St. Joseph's College of Engineering

ORGANIZING CHAIR

Dr. ,A. CHANDRA SEKAR M.E., Ph.D.

CSE, St. Joseph's g.Professor&Head, College of Eng

accai@stjosephs.ac.in

Chennai, India.

The prospective authors are invited to submit their high quality, copyright protected,

original papers (Plagiarism free) which have not been submitted earlier anywhere else.

The Conference will be organized in hybrid mode. Authors are requested to submit their paper via given link.

https://accaiconf.com/submission.php

Paper Submission: 20 Dec. 2023
th Registration Deadline: 20 Feb. 2024

th

Publication

The proceedings of ACCAI-2024 will be forwarded for inclusion

in IEEE Xplore (waiting for approval)

Extended versions of selected papers will be considered for
publication in some prestigious Scopus / Sci Indexed Journals.


