3rd International Conference on

Advances in Computing, Communication



and Applied Informatics (ACCAI-2024)

21st & 22nd March, 2024



Organised by St. Joseph's College of Engineering, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, India. Call for **Papers**







CALL FOR PAPERS

The prospective authors are invited to submit their high quality, copyright protected, original papers (Plagiarism free) which have not been submitted earlier anywhere else. The Conference will be organized in hybrid mode. Authors are requested to submit their paper via given link. https://accaiconf.com/submission.php



Publication

The proceedings of ACCAI-2024 will be forwarded for inclusion in IEEE Xplore (waiting for approval)

Extended versions of selected papers will be considered for publication in some prestigious Scopus / Sci Indexed Journals.







WEB OF SCIENCE™

Tracks

Track 1: Advanced Computing

Track 2: Big Data Analytics

Track 3: Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning

Track 4: Advances in Computing Vision

Track 5: Advances in Communication Systems

Track 6: Internet of Things

Track 7: Applied Informatics Intelligence

Track 8: Robotics, Control & Instrumentation

IMPORTANT DATES

Paper Submission: 20th Dec. 2023

Date of Notification: 20th Jan. 2024

Registration Deadline: 20th Feb. 2024

COMMITTEE

CHIEF PATRON

Dr. B. BABU MANOHARAN, M.A., M.B.A., Ph.D. Chairman, St. Joseph's Group of institutions

PATRONS

Mrs. S. JESSIE PRIYA, M.Com. Managing Director, St.Joseph's Group of institutions

Mr. B. SHASHI SEKAR, M.Sc.

Executive Director, St. Joseph's Group of institutions

CONFERENCE CHAIR

Dr. VADDI SESHAGIRI RAO, M.E., M.B.A., Ph.D. Principal, St. Joseph's College of Engineering

ORGANIZING CHAIR

Dr. A. CHANDRA SEKAR, M.E., Ph.D. Professor&Head, CSE, St. Joseph's College of Engg.

REGISTRATION FEE

Indian Authors	IEEE Member (in INR)	Non IEEE Membe (in INR)
Research Scholar / Student	6,500	7,000
Academic / R&D / Industry	7,000	7,500
Listener with Certificate	1,000	1,500
Foreign Authors		
Research Scholar / Student	USD150	USD175
Academic / R&D / Industry	USD175	USD200
Listener with Certificate	USD 50	USD75





